
Name Farm Name Address Phone # Email

1 Alicia Brazelton Got Acres Nubians Arlington, NE alicia.brazelton@yahoo.com

2 Alyssa Blaylock Red Rock Ridge Hughes Springs, TX (521)-566-2771 theredrockridgefarm@gmail.com

3 Amy Hull Hullcroft Randle, WA aggieinid@gmailcom

4 Anne Jones Latte Da Dairy Flower Mound, TX lattedadairy@gmail.com

5 Annette Bonner Royal Desert Ranch Nubians Cedar City, UT tazgmsc@gmail.com

6 Brenda Goff Briarcrest Farm Vancleave, MS (228)-366-0254 brendagoff@briarcrestfarm.com

7 Brenda Self Rapelje, MT brendaselfrn@gmail.com

8 Caroline Lawson TLC Farms Franklin, TX tlcgoats@peoplepc.com

9 Cassandra Ball Circle B Farm Ennis TX (469)-245-7117 casseyball@gmail.com

10 Charles Hickerson Still Water Farm (336)-964-4755 charleslutherhickerson@gmail.com

11 Cherly Fincher Sunflower Nubians Edmond, OK sunflowernubians@weebly.com

12 Cheryl Lloyd TBARC Farm Livingston, TX s1ssy@ymail.com

13 Christy Motes ABACA Nubians/Motes Farm Stillwater, OK (580)-465-2190 christy_motes@yahoo.com

14 Clark Family Hay Meadow Farm Chelsea, MI clarkan1@yahoo,com

15 Crystal Servies Little More Country Pittsboro, IN (317)-600-7666 Crystalservies@gmail.com

16 Dan Greene Greenehaven Farms Prosser, WA dang410@msn.com

17 Echoe Davis D5 Creek Fairbury, NE (402)-300-1154 edavis@meridianmustangs.org

18 Grace Toy HopsNLops Farm Harwin, CT hopsnlopsfarm@gmail.com

19 Hagg Family Copperas Cove, TX cassi.haag2018@gmail.com

20 Hayley Hayes Brushwood Creek Nubians Deatsville, AL brushwoodcreekfarms@gmail.com

21 Hayley Pullen Andley Farm Harleysville, PA bennetthr9@gmail.com

22 Isabella Blanco INBA Acres Land o Lakes, FL iblanco920@gmail.com

23 Joanna Snyder Frogtown Cedars Farm Ottsville, PA joanna@frogtowncedarsfarm.com

24 Judy Bevaart Blossom-Thyme Dairy Goarts Onalaska, WA (253)-370-8049 blossomthyme@comcast.net
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25 Julie Johnson Nifty Nubians Douglas WY jjonsn@hotmail.com

26 Katelynn Keller Scenic Farm Salmon, ID (208)-940-2103 kellerkatelynn@gmail.com

27 Kathy Goodin Rising Sun, IN lonecedar@earthlink.net

28 Keri McNare Double Triangle Goats Douglas, Wy (307)-359-2166 dream.hunting@hotmail.com

29 Kim & Tony Puzio My-Enchanted-Acres Snohomish, WA (425)-314-7784 anothonypuzio@comcast.net

30 Kimberly Beard Grey Haven Farms Hudson, KY beardkimberlyn@gmail.com

31 Kristie Miller Land of Havilah Farm Nubians Cement City, MI (517)-945-8800 Kristie@LandOfHavilahFarm.com

32 Lacey Clauson El Cajon, CA laceyclausen@gmail.com

33 Lacey Yates Raising Arrows Nubians Bridgeport, NE (308)-770-0111 yates.lacey@icloud.com

34 Lacy Heffelfinger Muscadine Creek Creamery Titus, AL (334)-430-3423 muscadinecreekcreamery@gmail.com

35 Linda Rohleder Two Maples Nubians Conneautville, PA (814)-332-9861 lindar@windstream.net

36 Lisa A. Hamm-Begley Troubled Acres Farm Martinsville, OH (937)-725-0129 begtroubledacres@gmail.com

37 Lisa Synesael Kewanna Kids Rochester, IN jgrube@rtcol.com

38 Marjorie Gray Grayzen Acres Citronelle, AL (251)-533-4972 grayzenacresfarm@aol.com

39 Marlene Thorp Humfleets Nubians Redmond OR nandmthorp@gmail.com

40 Megan Clark Whey Cool Ranch Celeste, TX mjclark505@gmail.com

41 Mercedes Reid Mexikah Wonders Farm Demopolis, AL mercyrod93@gmail.com

42 Michael Hess Michael Goats and Stuff Fort Mitchell, AL (205)-294-5755 cchs.michaelhess@gmail.com

43 Michelle, Mike, and Colt Cordova SilverFire Ranch Baird, TX (325)-271-2041 silverfireranch@yahoo.com

44 Nicholas Cindric ncbuttermilk@yahoo.com

45 Nick Crites Gemini Royal Acres Springtown TX cowboybees@gmail.com

46 Plata Family Dair-E-Does Ladonia, TX (903)-450-6197 Silverclan1991@yahoo.com

47 Rachel Kane Silverwood Ranch Prescott Valley, AZ (928)-642-4589 dunkel.augen5090@gmail.com

48 Rick Shisler Shisler Family Farm Holmen, WI shislerfamilyfarm@gmail.com
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49 Robin Gibbs Will Care Dairy Goats Penhook, VA willcare66@outlook.com

50 Rocky Lemus Cole Ridge Farms Tupelo, MS (662)-418-6340 rocky_lemus@yahoo.com

51 Samuel C & Dianne Miller Imnaha Nubians  Imnaha, OR (541)-577-3057  diannemiller1@live.com

52 Savannah Brown Bloomington, IN colby4110@gmail.com

53 Scott Jenkins Cole Ridge Farms Sturgis, MS branchwatertupelo@yaho.com

54 Stacey Roussel All We Need Farm Needville, TX (713)-305-2005 stacey@allweneedfarm.com

55 Travis Arney Woods' River Farm Avon, IN (317)-993-5672 travis@woodriverfarm.com

56 Valerie Shaw Bebe, AR valjshaw65@gmail.com

57 Valley Family Tamris Farm Nubians Fieldbrook, CA rcvalley@suddenlink.net

58 Whittney Brooks 4B Crazy Kids Argo, TX (254)-205-5165 4bcrazykids@gmail.com


